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Fencers (present, structured order - 58 fencers)
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name and first name club d.o.b. lic. number

HERCZEG Krisztina ANGELS 25/11/1977 10194 44
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 21/2/2003 7133
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 16/11/2003 9710
BUKOR Petra BHSE 21/9/2005 10495
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 2/8/2003 8486 44
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 4/6/2003 10464 41
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 12/4/2003 9504 44
KONDRICZ Kata BHSE 16/7/1998 4149 2
KORNYA Sára BHSE 1/5/2002 7634 37
LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE 30/1/1993 4098 3
ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE 2/4/1995 3608 18
PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE 28/6/2002 6364 32
SPERKA Jázmin BHSE 6/4/2006 9934
SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE 16/8/1999 4103 17
WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE 20/7/2002 6272 43
SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BUDAKALÁSZ 5/5/1990 4335
ZSÁRY Noémi BUDAKALÁSZ 7/1/1987 4382
MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 16/8/2005 7907
OROSHÁZI Csilla CSOMORKÁNY 22/9/1975 4983 32
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 10/9/2006 10589
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 22/2/2004 7594 21
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 30/3/2004 6043
FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC 8/10/2002 6216 19
JESZENSZKY Szilvia FTC 9/12/1982 6108 12
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 15/2/2004 8298
SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC 23/6/2002 7345
TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC 11/10/2002 8456 26
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 8/9/2003 6106 41
ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC 18/10/2001 6107 15
ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 29/9/2001 6296 28
BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE 11/1/2006 8802
NÁDASDY Anna HALÁSZTELKI BSE 8/5/2005 8801
KÓKAI Csilla MTK 11/11/1998 3723 9
MÁTÉ Anna MTK 5/11/2001 5801 26
PÖLTZ Anna MTK 18/4/2000 3742 8
TOMKA Ivett MTK 2/8/2000 3470 31
FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 25/3/2003 7147 29
HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS 3/10/2000 3667 11
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 14/4/2004 7497 38
KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS 10/11/2001 5683 35
KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS 22/1/2004 8201 44
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 5/7/2005 7523
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 19/2/2002 5686 21
PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS 30/6/1998 3661 5
SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS 27/8/2004 9562
SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS 21/5/2002 9282 44
ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 13/5/2001 6398 44
HANZL Lilla Zsófia TUS 11/6/2000 5679 19
HORVÁTH Lilla TUS 17/4/2001 5989 21
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name and first name club d.o.b. lic. number

BERNÁT Andrea UTE 12/2/1977 10122 13
CSEH Anna Mária UTE 10/2/1982 9696 38
FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 25/5/2005 7331
KREISS Fanni UTE 12/4/1989 4357 1
MESTERI Viktória UTE 1/9/1996 4368 6
MOHAMED Aida UTE 12/3/1976 3632 4
NAGY Timea UTE 9/3/2002 4621 29
NÁZER Lili UTE 9/12/2004 5672 34
KÓSA Judit VASAS 6/6/1971 8363 44
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2019. december 20-21.
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

58 fencers

1 poules: round

58 fencers
9 poules (4 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
42 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 42 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    16:30    Piste 1
Referee: KUN Csaba  FTC, WEISZ Tamás  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE  2  3  4  1  1  4 0.000 -15 15 7
ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS V5  1  3  V  1  1 0.333 -10 16 5
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V V5  1  2 0.667 7 23 3
BUKOR Petra BHSE  V V5  0  V  0  3 0.500 -5 18 4
SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS  V  4  2  1  1  0 0.167 -13 13 6
KREISS Fanni UTE V5  V  V V5 V5  V 1.000 24 30 1
HORVÁTH Lilla TUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

Poule No 2    16:30    Piste 2
Referee: SZELEI István  MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  2  0  1  2  4  3 0.000 -18 12 7
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS  V  V  2  1  V  3 0.500 -4 21 5
MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY  V  4  0  2  2  0 0.167 -12 13 6
KONDRICZ Kata BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
KÓSA Judit VASAS  V  4  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 22 3
TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC  V  V  V  1  2  1 0.500 -2 19 4

Poule No 3    16:30    Piste 3
Referee: BALOGH Réka  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BUDAKALÁSZ  1  V  V  0  0 0.400 -10 11 4
FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 20 2
MÁTÉ Anna MTK  4  1  1  V  1 0.200 -10 12 6
FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE  2  4  V  V  2 0.400 1 18 3
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  V  4  2  1  3 0.200 -5 15 5
LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Poule No 4    16:30    Piste 4
Referee: TÓTH Janka  TÖREKVÉS, KREISS Péter  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  0  4  V  2  1  3 0.167 -14 15 5
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC  V  2  1  1  0  1 0.167 -15 10 7
ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 -2 20 4
KORNYA Sára BHSE  4  V  1  1  1  0 0.167 -14 12 6
HANZL Lilla Zsófia TUS  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 13 25 2
MOHAMED Aida UTE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 8 24 3

Poule No 5    16:30    Piste 5
Referee: SZABADOS Gábor  FTC

V/M ind. HS rank
HERCZEG Krisztina ANGELS V4  1  1  V  4 0.400 -7 15 4
NAGY Timea UTE  3  0  4  V  0 0.200 -7 12 5
PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  0  2  3 0.400 -5 15 3
SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC  4  0  3  V  0 0.200 -10 12 6
ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
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Poule No 6    16:30    Piste 6
Referee: GASPARIN János  MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
MESTERI Viktória UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ S  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC  3  V  V  2  4 0.400 -1 19 4
ZSÁRY Noémi BUDAKALÁSZ  0  V  4  4  4 0.200 -3 17 5
FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 4 20 3
SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2

Poule No 7    16:30    Piste 7
Referee: DELI Dóra  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE  3  V  0  2  4 0.200 -8 14 5
PÖLTZ Anna MTK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
CSEH Anna Mária UTE  2  0  2  V  V 0.400 -1 14 3
ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE  V  1  0  2  3 0.200 -11 11 6
SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS  V  3  0  2  V 0.400 -7 15 4

Poule No 8    16:30    Piste 8
Referee: BAKÓ Tamás  SZEGED

V/M ind. HS rank
BERNÁT Andrea UTE  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 19 2
KÓKAI Csilla MTK  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 1
OROSHÁZI Csilla CSOMORKÁNY  3  2  4  V  V 0.400 3 19 4
SPERKA Jázmin BHSE  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC  0  1  1  1  V 0.200 -16 8 6
KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS  V  V  0  3  4 0.400 -3 17 5

Poule No 9    16:30    Piste 9
Referee: VARGA Katalin  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE  3  1  0  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
NÁDASDY Anna HALÁSZTELKI BSE  V  2  2  0  3 0.200 -11 12 5
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  V  2  0  1 0.400 -5 13 4
TOMKA Ivett MTK  V  V  V  0  4 0.600 5 19 3
HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
JESZENSZKY Szilvia FTC  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 22 2
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page 1/2

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 KREISS Fanni UTE 1.000 24 30 qualifier
1 MOHAMED Aida UTE 1.000 24 30 qualifier
3 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE 1.000 23 30 qualifier
4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS 1.000 23 25 qualifier
5 PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS 1.000 20 25 qualifier
6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE 1.000 19 25 qualifier
7 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 MESTERI Viktória UTE 1.000 14 25 qualifier
9 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 0.833 13 27 qualifier

10 HANZL Lilla Zsófia TUS 0.833 13 25 qualifier
11 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS 0.833 12 27 qualifier
12 PÖLTZ Anna MTK 0.800 12 24 qualifier
13 KÓKAI Csilla MTK 0.800 11 23 qualifier
14 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE 0.800 9 21 qualifier
15 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE 0.800 8 23 qualifier
16 JESZENSZKY Szilvia FTC 0.800 8 22 qualifier
17 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC 0.800 5 20 qualifier
18 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS 0.667 8 24 qualifier
19 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 0.667 7 23 qualifier
20 TOMKA Ivett MTK 0.600 5 19 qualifier
21 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 0.600 4 20 qualifier
22 BERNÁT Andrea UTE 0.600 3 19 qualifier
23 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE 0.600 2 20 qualifier
24 KÓSA Judit VASAS 0.500 0 22 qualifier
25 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
26 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
27 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
28 BUKOR Petra BHSE 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
29 OROSHÁZI Csilla CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 3 19 qualifier
30 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 0.400 1 18 qualifier
31 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
32 CSEH Anna Mária UTE 0.400 -1 14 qualifier
33 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
34 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
35 NÁZER Lili UTE 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
36 HERCZEG Krisztina ANGELS 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
36 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
38 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BUDAKALÁSZ 0.400 -10 11 qualifier
39 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
40 ZSÁRY Noémi BUDAKALÁSZ 0.200 -3 17 qualifier
41 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
42 NAGY Timea UTE 0.200 -7 12 qualifier
43 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.200 -8 14 eliminated
44 MÁTÉ Anna MTK 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
44 SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
46 NÁDASDY Anna HALÁSZTELKI BSE 0.200 -11 12 eliminated
47 PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE 0.200 -11 11 eliminated
48 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.200 -16 8 eliminated
49 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

50 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
51 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
52 KORNYA Sára BHSE 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
53 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.167 -15 10 eliminated
54 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
55 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
56 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
57 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ S 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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1 KREISS Fanni UTE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS

32 CSEH Anna Mária UTE    15/8

17 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 JESZENSZKY Szilvia FTC

9 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

56 ---------

41 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

24 KÓSA Judit VASAS    15/9

25 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC

40 ZSÁRY Noémi BUDAKALÁSZ    15/7

57 ---------

8 MESTERI Viktória UTE

5 PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS

60 ---------

37 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS

28 BUKOR Petra BHSE    15/13

21 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 PÖLTZ Anna MTK

13 KÓKAI Csilla MTK

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 TOMKA Ivett MTK

29 OROSHÁZI Csilla CSOMORKÁNY

36 HERCZEG Krisztina ANGELS    15/8

61 ---------

4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS

KREISS Fanni

Tableau of 32

CSEH Anna Mária
   15/6

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

JESZENSZKY Szilvia
   15/13

NEKIFOR Erika

KALOCSAI Luca
   15/7

ZSÁRY Noémi

MESTERI Viktória
   15/5

PÁSZTOR Flóra

BUKOR Petra
   15/4

FENYVESI Viktória

PÖLTZ Anna
   15/9

KÓKAI Csilla

TOMKA Ivett
   15/3

OROSHÁZI Csilla

HAJAS Nóra
   10/9

KREISS Fanni

Tableau of 16

JESZENSZKY Szilvia

   15/9

KALOCSAI Luca

MESTERI Viktória

   15/10

PÁSZTOR Flóra

PÖLTZ Anna

   15/9

KÓKAI Csilla

HAJAS Nóra

   13/11

KREISS Fanni

MESTERI Viktória

PÁSZTOR Flóra

KÓKAI Csilla
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3 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 NÁZER Lili UTE

30 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE    15/12

19 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE

11 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 BERNÁT Andrea UTE

27 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS

38 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BUDAKALÁSZ    15/9

59 ---------

6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE

7 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC

58 ---------

39 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

26 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC    15/5

23 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE

42 NAGY Timea UTE    15/6

55 ---------

10 HANZL Lilla Zsófia TUS

15 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS

31 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC

34 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY    15/9

63 ---------

2 MOHAMED Aida UTE

KONDRICZ Kata

Tableau of 32

FROMMER Eva Rebeka
   15/7

WOLF Eszter

ORAVETZ Barbara
   15/14

HORVÁTH Lilla

BERNÁT Andrea
   15/11

MAROSI Gréta

LUPKOVICS Dóra
   15/4

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka
   15/11

NAGY Timea

HANZL Lilla Zsófia
   13/9

SZÁNTAY Anna

KOVÁCS Réka
   15/6

ZSOLDOSI Emília

MOHAMED Aida
   15/3

KONDRICZ Kata

Tableau of 16

WOLF Eszter

   15/6

HORVÁTH Lilla

LUPKOVICS Dóra

   15/3

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

HANZL Lilla Zsófia

   15/14

SZÁNTAY Anna

MOHAMED Aida

   15/4

KONDRICZ Kata

LUPKOVICS Dóra

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

MOHAMED Aida
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1 KREISS Fanni UTE

Tableau of 32

32 CSEH Anna Mária UTE    15/6

17 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC

16 JESZENSZKY Szilvia FTC    15/13

9 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

24 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS    15/7

25 ZSÁRY Noémi BUDAKALÁSZ

8 MESTERI Viktória UTE    15/5

5 PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS

28 BUKOR Petra BHSE    15/4

21 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS

12 PÖLTZ Anna MTK    15/9

13 KÓKAI Csilla MTK

20 TOMKA Ivett MTK    15/3

29 OROSHÁZI Csilla CSOMORKÁNY

4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS    10/9

3 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE

30 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE    15/7

19 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

14 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE    15/14

11 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS

22 BERNÁT Andrea UTE    15/11

27 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS

6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE    15/4

7 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC

26 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC    15/11

23 NAGY Timea UTE

10 HANZL Lilla Zsófia TUS    13/9

15 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE

18 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS    15/6

31 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC

2 MOHAMED Aida UTE    15/3

KREISS Fanni

Tableau of 16

JESZENSZKY Szilvia
   15/9

KALOCSAI Luca

MESTERI Viktória
   15/10

PÁSZTOR Flóra

PÖLTZ Anna
   15/9

KÓKAI Csilla

HAJAS Nóra
   13/11

KONDRICZ Kata

WOLF Eszter
   15/6

HORVÁTH Lilla

LUPKOVICS Dóra
   15/3

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

HANZL Lilla Zsófia
   15/14

SZÁNTAY Anna

MOHAMED Aida
   15/4

KREISS Fanni

Tableau of 8

MESTERI Viktória

   15/6

PÁSZTOR Flóra

KÓKAI Csilla

   15/5

KONDRICZ Kata

LUPKOVICS Dóra

   15/11

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

MOHAMED Aida

   15/4

KREISS Fanni

PÁSZTOR Flóra

KONDRICZ Kata

MOHAMED Aida
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1 KREISS Fanni UTE

Tableau of 8

8 MESTERI Viktória UTE    15/6

5 PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS

4 KÓKAI Csilla MTK    15/5

3 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE

6 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE    15/11

7 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC

2 MOHAMED Aida UTE    15/4

KREISS Fanni

Elődöntő

PÁSZTOR Flóra
   15/3

KONDRICZ Kata

MOHAMED Aida
   15/13

KREISS Fanni

Döntő

MOHAMED Aida

   14/12
KREISS Fanni
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 KREISS Fanni UTE
2 MOHAMED Aida UTE
3 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE
3 PÁSZTOR Flóra TÖREKVÉS
5 LUPKOVICS Dóra BHSE
6 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC
7 MESTERI Viktória UTE
8 KÓKAI Csilla MTK
9 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS

10 HANZL Lilla Zsófia TUS
11 HORVÁTH Lilla TUS
12 PÖLTZ Anna MTK
13 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE
14 JESZENSZKY Szilvia FTC
15 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY
16 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS
17 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS
18 ORAVETZ Barbara BHSE
19 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC
20 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS
21 TOMKA Ivett MTK
22 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS
23 BERNÁT Andrea UTE
24 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC
25 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS
26 BUKOR Petra BHSE
27 OROSHÁZI Csilla CSOMORKÁNY
28 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE
29 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC
30 CSEH Anna Mária UTE
31 ZSÁRY Noémi BUDAKALÁSZ
32 NAGY Timea UTE
33 SPERKA Jázmin BHSE
34 KÓSA Judit VASAS
35 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC
36 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS
37 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY
38 NÁZER Lili UTE
39 HERCZEG Krisztina ANGELS
39 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS
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41 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BUDAKALÁSZ
42 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS
43 BADÁR Szonja Nikoletta HALÁSZTELKI BSE
44 MÁTÉ Anna MTK
44 SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC
46 NÁDASDY Anna HALÁSZTELKI BSE
47 PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE
48 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC
49 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY
50 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS
51 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE
52 KORNYA Sára BHSE
53 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC
54 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE
55 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE
56 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE
57 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE
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